:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8562582

Mar 04, 2024 - 17:58 (UTC)

In epoch 267,580 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1226113 - 0.018117146 ETH®
65.72 USD

2 1226114 - 0.018059733 ETH®
65.51 USD

3 1226115 - 0.018084138 ETH®
65.60 USD

4 1226116 - 0.018136368 ETH®
65.79 USD

S 1226117 - 0.018105067 ETH®
65.68 USD

6 1226118 - 0.018131785 ETH®
65.77 USD

7 1226119 - 0.018144121 ETH®
65.82 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/8562582
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/267580
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1226113
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1226114
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1226115
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1226116
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1226117
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1226118
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1226119

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1226120

1226121

1226122

1226123

1226124

1226125

1226126

1226127

1226128

Validator Id

900703

Amount

- 0.018114692
65.71 USD

- 0.018135903
65.79 USD

- 0.018120996
65.73 USD

- 0.018102517
65.67 USD

- 0.018123016
65.74 USD

- 0.018070451
65.55 USD

- 0.062177716
225.56 USD

- 0.018093846
65.64 USD

- 0.018101232
65.66 USD

Amount

+ 0.043925356
159.35 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1226120
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1226121
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1226122
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1226123
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1226124
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1226125
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1226126
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1226127
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1226128
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/900703

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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