

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-14 04:45 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8562582</u>
DATE & TIME	Mar 04, 2024 · 17:58 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>267,580</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1226113</u>	- 0.018117146 ETH ⊘ 65.72 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1226114</u>	- 0.018059733 ETH ⊘ 65.51 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1226115</u>	- 0.018084138 ETH ⊘ 65.60 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1226116</u>	- 0.018136368 ETH ⊘ 65.79 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1226117</u>	- 0.018105067 ETH ⊘ 65.68 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1226118</u>	- 0.018131785 ETH ⊘ 65.77 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1226119</u>	- 0.018144121 ETH ⊘ 65.82 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1226120</u>	- 0.018114692 ETH ⊘ 65.71 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1226121</u>	- 0.018135903 ETH ⊘ 65.79 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1226122</u>	- 0.018120996 ETH ② 65.73 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1226123</u>	- 0.018102517 ETH ③ 65.67 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1226124</u>	- 0.018123016 ETH 65.74 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1226125</u>	- 0.018070451 ETH 🐼 65.55 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1226126</u>	- 0.062177716 ETH ⊘ 225.56 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1226127</u>	- 0.018093846 ETH ⊘ 65.64 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1226128</u>	- 0.018101232 ETH ③ 65.66 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	900703	+ 0.043925356 ETH 🤣

159.35 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.